

## 50<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Gala

Thursday, May 5, 2022 | 7:00 PM | Flowerfield, St. James, New York

To ensure your health and safety, all event attendees will be required to meet Stony Brook University and New York State guidelines for COVID-19 vaccination.

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

CONTACT INFORMATION			
Name:	Company Name:	Title:	
Business address:	Phone number:	Additional phone:	
Email:			
1			

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS				
Platinum Level	\$12,500	One premium table for up to 12 guests Full page (7" x 9.5") premium acknowledgment in program* Acknowledgement in opening remarks and cocktail table display (\$9,500 tax-deductible)		
Gold	\$7,500	Table for up to 12 guests Half page (4.75" x 7") acknowledgement in program* Acknowledgement in opening remarks and cocktail table display (\$4,500 tax-deductible)		
Silver	\$5,000	Table for up to 12 guests Quarter page (3.5" x 4.75") acknowledgement in program* Acknowledgement in opening remarks and cocktail table display (\$2,000 tax-deductible)		
Table	\$4,000	One reserved table for 12 guests (\$1,000 tax-deductible)		
Individual	\$250	One ticket (Not tax-deductible)		
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS				
Partner	\$1,000	Full page (7" x 9.5") acknowledgement in program*		
Ally	\$500	Half page (4.75" x 7") acknowledgement in program*		
Friend	\$250	Quarter page (3.5" x 4.75") acknowledgment in program*		
OTHER CON	TRIBUTIONS			
<ul> <li>I am donating a ticket to sponsor a student's attendance.</li> </ul>				
I am unabl	• I am unable to attend the Gala, but I am enclosing a donation of \$ to the School of Nursing.			

• I am interested in donating to the School of Nursing. Please contact me with details.

\*Acknowledgements are tax-deductible. Deadline for inclusion in printed gala program is **March 1, 2022**. Sponsor must submit a high-resolution file of 300 dpi or higher in either .jpg or .pdf format.

## PAYMENT DETAILS

Total Amount:

• I have enclosed a check made payable to the Stony Brook Foundation for the School of Nursing.

Your support from table sponsorships and ticket sales will support top priorities in the School of Nursing, such as high-quality educational programs, clinical training, research and endowed faculty initiatives.

**Event Contact:** Wesam Hassanin | P: 631.444.1041 | E: wesam.hassanin@stonybrook.edu **Mail To:** Stony Brook University School of Nursing, 101 Nicolls Road, HSC Level 2 – Room 23<u>5</u>6, Stony Brook, NY 11794-8240